
1 堀  池  礼  姫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 12 16.12 5.18 10.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.08 0.92-2 -1 -2

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1

5.08 5.18

Skating Skills 1.60 2.172.00 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.60 2.422.25 2.50 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.252.00 2.50 2.25

10.94

2 德  永  紗  葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 7 15.63 5.36 10.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0

4 1Lo+1T+1Lo 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1

5.28 5.36

Skating Skills 1.60 2.001.75 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.60 2.252.00 2.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.172.00 2.25 2.25

10.27
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3 津  原  乙  遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 6 13.56 4.49 9.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 1F+1T<<+1Lo << 1.00 -0.15 0.85-3 -3 -3

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0

4.60 4.49

Skating Skills 1.60 2.002.00 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.60 1.921.75 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.751.50 1.75 2.00

9.07

4 中  村  ま  こ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 11 13.01 4.61 8.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0

2 1F+1T+1Lo 1.40 -0.17 1.23-3 -3 -4

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.18 0.92-1 -1 -3

5.00 4.61

Skating Skills 1.60 1.751.50 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.60 1.751.50 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.751.50 2.00 1.75

8.40
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5 岸  本  亜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

クラブ　サザンクロス 3 11.83 4.76 7.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 1F+1T+1Lo 1.40 -0.05 1.35-1 -1 -1

3 1Lze+1T e 0.88 -0.17 0.71-3 -5 -3

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

4.98 4.76

Skating Skills 1.60 1.501.25 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.60 1.501.25 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.421.00 1.50 1.75

7.07

6 與那城  莉  瀬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

クラブ　サザンクロス 2 11.29 3.83 7.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo+1T 1.50 -0.02 1.480 0 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.030 0 1

3.80 3.83

Skating Skills 1.60 1.581.25 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.60 1.501.25 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.581.25 1.75 1.75

7.46
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7 山  本  実  璃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スポガ久留米FSC 8 10.26 3.32 6.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1T+1T 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 -1 -3

3 1S 0.40 -0.07 0.33-1 -1 -3

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -1 0

3.50 3.32

Skating Skills 1.60 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.60 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.501.25 1.75 1.50

6.94

8 石  橋  妃  粋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 1 10.04 1.91 8.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0

2 1S+1Lo<<+1Lo << 0.90 -0.15 0.75-3 -3 -3

3 1Lo+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-1 -4 -4

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2.20 1.91

Skating Skills 1.60 1.581.50 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.60 1.831.75 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.671.75 1.50 1.75

8.13
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9 金  城  瑚  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

クラブ　サザンクロス 10 9.61 2.94 6.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T+1T<< << 0.80 -0.16 0.64-4 -5 -3

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

3.10 2.94

Skating Skills 1.60 1.421.00 1.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.60 1.331.00 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.421.25 1.25 1.75

6.67

10 仲  村  結  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

クラブ　サザンクロス 9 9.54 2.60 6.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T+1Lo 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2.60 2.60

Skating Skills 1.60 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.60 1.421.50 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.421.50 1.50 1.25

6.94
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11 児  玉  凜々愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本プレジールFSC 5 8.83 1.90 6.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1Lo 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0

2 1F+1T<<+1T<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 0.35-2 -4 -2

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2.28 1.90

Skating Skills 1.60 1.581.50 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.60 1.331.25 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.421.25 1.75 1.25

6.93

12 猪  腰  り  な

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 4 7.17 1.64 6.13 0.60

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.60

Base
Value

1 1F+1T<<+1T<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1Lo+COMBO+1T* * 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -1

2.48 1.64

Skating Skills 1.60 1.331.25 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.60 1.251.00 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

6.13

転倒:  -0.60 (3)
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